2025 Veterans Garden workdays

Please join us for much laughter and garden fellowship.

No experience is necessary. We love to share our gardening know-how!

Please bring your own tools. Tools include; hand pruners, hedge clippers, loppers, weeding and planting
trowels, rakes, brooms and compost bags.

Date

Time _Planned Tasks

83-3125—9am—Spring-cleanup;tree-and-shrab-pruning - cancelled due to weather

04-14-25
05-05-25
05-19-25
06-16-25
07-28-25
08-25-25
09-29-25

10-20-25

9am
9am
9am
9am
8am
8am
8am

9am

Spring cleanup, tree and shrub pruning

Trial Gardens compost. Please bring shovels and wheel barrels.
Garden maintenance and plant annuals before Memorial Day
Garden maintenance before the GPGC Garden Tour (June 20 & 21)
Garden maintenance

Garden maintenance; last rose pruning

Garden maintenance, pre-fall cleanup

Final fall cleanup

All scheduled dates are weather permitting. To be placed on the email reminder list and to be informed of
weather delays, send your name, email address and phone number to gpgardencenter@outlook.com and ask
to be included on ‘the VG volunteer list’

Thank you in advance. Alaine
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