2025 Veterans Garden workdays



Please join us for much laughter and garden fellowship.

No experience is necessary. We love to share our gardening know-how!

Please bring your own tools. Tools include; hand pruners, hedge clippers, loppers, weeding and planting trowels, rakes, brooms and compost bags.

Date	Time	Planned Tasks
03-31-25	9am	Spring cleanup, tree and shrub-pruning - cancelled due to weather
04-14-25	9am	Spring cleanup, tree and shrub pruning
05-05-25	9am	Trial Gardens compost. Please bring shovels and wheel barrels.
05-19-25	9am	Garden maintenance and plant annuals before Memorial Day
06-16-25	9am	Garden maintenance before the GPGC Garden Tour (June 20 & 21)
07-28-25	8am	Garden maintenance
08-25-25	8am	Garden maintenance; last rose pruning
09-29-25	8am	Garden maintenance, pre-fall cleanup
10-20-25	9am	Final fall cleanup

All scheduled dates are weather permitting. To be placed on the email reminder list and to be informed of weather delays, send your name, email address and phone number to gpgardencenter@outlook.com and ask to be included on 'the VG volunteer list.'

Thank you in advance. Alaine